
MANHATTAN BEACH SUN	 June 18, 2009		  Page 21

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

Classifieds
Apartment For Rent

Bachelor Apt. All utilities paid. 
Stove, refrigerator, free cable, 
covered parking, laundry & pool. 
$1000/mo. (310) 607-0211.
Studio cottage w/private patio, 
great location, all utilities included. 
$900/mo. w/security deposit. (310) 
955-8723.
1BD/1BA. No Pets, owner pays 
lights, water, electricity & gas only. 
New carpet & windows. Stove & 
refrigerator. $1350/mo. Call Rick 
(310) 536-0001. 
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1250/mo. 
(310) 607-0211.
 “Coming Soon” Cute 1BD/1BA 
apt. Very light & bright in a great 
El Segundo area by Rec. Park. No 
smoking, no pets. Shared garage. 
$1,200/mo. Call Ken (310) 322-4660.
2BD/1BA, Immaculate upper unit-in 
flower filled courtyard setting. Stove, 
laundry, carport. No pets or smoker. 
1653 E. Maple Ave. $1425/mo. 310-
615-0082 or 310-545-7456.
2BD/1BA, New carpet, new flooring 
in kitchen & bathroom, new upgraded 
lighting & appliances and fireplace. 
(310) 462-5255.
2BD/1BA. N. Kentwood area. 
Immaculate lower unit. Soundproof 
windows, appliances, vertical blinds, 
hardwood floors. $1595/mo. Call 
(310) 365-1481 or (310) 641-2148.
2BD/1BA. Lower Unit in quiet 
complex, new ceramic tiles, D/W, 
Stove, Laundry on site, 1 Car garage 
parking, lots of storage, month to 
month lease $1350/mo, sec. dep. 
$900. No pets. 1006 E. Imperial Ave 
#3. Call Jonathan (310) 946-6019. 
2BD/1BA. Walk to the beach, 
downtown, schools. Top El Segundo 
area, garage, laundry on site. No 
pets. 147 Whiting St. #5. $1475/
mo. Call Ken at (310) 322-4660. 
2BD/1BA. Lower Unit in small quiet 
bldg. One block from beach. New 
oven & cooktop, paint, etc., pool, 
laundry room, carport. 127 Loma 
Vista #2, Open for inspection. $1395/
mo. (310) 640-2873.
2BD/2BA, Fireplace, balcony, 
new carpet, upgrade appliance, 
new lighting, carport, quiet street, 
near park. 1721 E. Pine Ave. (310) 
462-5255. 
2BD/2 Full Bath. DW, Stove, Dining 
Area w/Ceiling Fan, Private Patio, 
Upstairs front facing unit, Gated, 
1000+ sq ft. Laundry Facilities, 
Carport Parking. 330 W. Imperial 
Ave #4. $1595/mo. Avail. 7/13. 
(310) 376.8794.
3BD/2BA Huge 1,290 sq. ft. lower 
unit, Move-in special, private patio, 
tile floors, everything new, 2 car 
gated parking, laundry in bldg., 
fireplace, stove, D/W, balcony, 
large closets. Water, trash & basic 
cable paid, no pets, good credit a 
must. $1850/Month to month. 628 

W. Imperial Ave. Call (310) 946-
6019 for info. 

Condo for Lease

2BD/2BA Partial ocean view, 
balcony, pool, gym, sauna, jacuzzi, 
1 parking spaces, top floor, laundry 
room. Refrig & stove incl’d. Non 
smoker. Free cable, bike room., 
soundproofing windows. No pets.  
$1650/mo.  Avail. June, Secure bldg. 
(818) 209-2807 or (310)515-5669.

Duplex for Rent

1BD, large storage, vacant, stove, 
fridge. No pets. $1395/mo. includes 
utilities. Call 310-322-6550.
2BD/1BA. Lower duplex w/close 
garage 201”A” Loma Vista, faces 
Franklin Ave. Near beach, school. 
Place for washer, tile & carpet. Avail 
now. $1600/mo. Call Carole (310) 
322-9004.
2BD/1BA, Granite counters, new 
appliances, water filtration, 2 car 
garage,  Beautiful hardwood floors, 
no smokers, no pets. 116 W. Maple. 
$1975/mo. 1 yr. lease, dep. Must 
see! Appt. only. 310-502-1861 or 
(310) 322-6116.

Garage Sale

227 E. Oak Ave. Sat. 6/20, 8am 
to noon. Two-Family garage sale. 
Household items, clothing, furniture. 
504 W. Sycamore Ave. Sat. 
6/20, 8am. “Charity Garage Sale” 
Wonderful pre-owned treasures, 
furniture, cameras, fishing gear, and 
so much more.
629 Eucalyptus-rear house in alley. 
Sat. 6/20,  7:00 a.m. 2 houses holds 
merging. Tool’s, stereo equipment, 
clothes, dishes, free toys for kids.   
428 California St., Sat., 6/20, 7 am  
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